## COUNTY OF DANE Transfer of Funds Adopted by County Board 03/19/2020 Approved by County Executive \_\_\_\_\_

YEAR

2020

Resolution	Amount	From: (Fund/Dept/ Agcy)	From (Desc)	Acct. No.	To : (Fund/Dept/Agcy)	To: (Desc)	Acct. No.
513	\$4,857	General Fund/ Sheriff Office	WEM Grant Equipment	SHRFFLD	General Fund/ Sheriff Office	WEM Grant Equipment	SHRFFLD
			Revenue	82014		Expense	20256
522	\$50,000	Capital Project Fund / Human	YJ Innovation Grant	53000 85358	Capital Project Fund / Human	Counseling/Therapeutic	53000 35507
		Services			Services	Resources	
525	\$23,288	Capital Project Fund / Public	Point to Point Alternative	CPPUBSAF	Capital Project Fund		
		Safety Communications		58105			
525	\$36,712	Capital Project Fund / Public	REPLACE 9-1-1	CPPUBSAF	Capital Project Fund		
		Safety Communications	TELEPHONE SYSTEM	58339			
525	\$60,000	Capital Project Fund			Capital Project Fund / Public	Server Room Cooling	CPPUBSAF
					Safety Communications	_	58097
526	\$13,200	General Fund/ Sheriff Office	Village of Black Earth	SHRFFLD	General Fund/ Sheriff Office		
				80581			